European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

5th Qatar Arabian Breeders” Cup H
(Breeders Show)

Al Shagab Arena, Qatar

16 Oct 2025, Fillies 2 Years Old

A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: HESSA AL 90.8
SALEM
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Salem
Stud (QAT)

ECAHO

2nd Name: MARAYEM 90.7
ALHUMRAN
Colour: grey
Owner: Alhumarn
Stud (QA)

3rd Name: ELYSSA AL 90.5
JooD
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Jood Stud

(QA)

4th Name: H SARA 90.1
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Henzab

Stud m 19 19 19 195 195 195 19.5

175 18 18 18 18 18 175
155 155 145 145 15 155 15
185 19 185 185 185 185 18




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: NAJD AL
BAIRAQ

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Fahad
Meqbil F F Al
Qahtani

Name: ALNAYLLA
ALNAAMAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.
Mohammed Hamad
N A Al Naimi

Name: KAHEELA
THO AL JANAH
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.)affar
Khalil Ibrahim
Radwani

Name: NADA AL
ADEED

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

Name: LU LU A AL
SLEMIYA (QA)
Colour: bay

Owner: AL SLEMIYA
STUD

90.1

89.5

89.4

89.2

88.9

(y[eAV - 19.5

TYPE 19
[ -
o

15

LEGS
(y[e)V - 18.5

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5

LEGS 15
MOVE 19

TYPE
lelo ) aul 17.5

LEGS 14.5
(y[e)V - 18.5

19
19

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5

LEGS 15
(u[e)V - 18.5

19
17.5
15
19.5

17.5
15
19

18
15
18.5

19

17

14
19.5

17.5
15.5
18.5

17.5
14.5
18

19
16.5
13.5
19.5

17.5
15
18.5

18
14
18.5

19
17.5
14.5
19.5

18
15
19

18
15

19
17
14.5
20

17.5
15.5
18.5

17.5
15
18.5

18.5
17
14.5
19.5

17.5
15
19

17.5
15
18.5



10th

Name: ALKAYDAH
AL MANAA (QA)

88.7

Colour: bay
Owner: MANA
ABDULHADI A A AL
SHAHWANI
0 Name: ALIAA
MUDHAR
Colour: grey
Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani
0 Name: SABHAT
SABHA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: SABHA STUD
Judges
A.A. = Abdelwahab Bin Ali Amira, Dr. vet.,
T.H. = Tarek Khaled Hamza, EG
P.B. = Paula Bohmer, NL
C.L. = Christoper Lowe, GB
A.H. m Alaa Hammad, BH
D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
M.I. Mark Ismer, DE

o 10 185 185

m 185 19 185 19 19 185
18 18 175 18 18 17.5
15 15 145 155 15 14.5
185 185 18 185 185 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

AE

19
18
14.5
18.5



	5th Qatar Arabian Breeders´ Cup (Breeders Show)
	Judges


