

# 5th Qatar Arabian Breeders' Cup (Breeders Show)



**Al Shaqab Arena, Qatar**  
**16 Oct 2025, Fillies 2 Years Old**

**A**

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: <b>HESSA AL SALEM</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>Al Salem Stud (QAT)</b>	<b>90.8</b>		<b>A.A.</b>	<b>T.H.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>D.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	17.5	18	18	18	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15	15	15	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	18.5
2nd	Name: <b>MARAYEM ALHUMRAN</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Alhumarn Stud (QA)</b>	<b>90.7</b>		<b>A.A.</b>	<b>T.H.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>D.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	17.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15	15	15.5	15	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	18.5
3rd	Name: <b>ELYSSA AL JOOD</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Al Jood Stud (QA)</b>	<b>90.5</b>		<b>A.A.</b>	<b>T.H.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>D.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	18	18.5	18.5	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15	14.5	15	15.5	16
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5
4th	Name: <b>H SARA</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Al Henzab Stud</b>	<b>90.1</b>		<b>A.A.</b>	<b>T.H.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>D.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	18	18	18	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	14.5	14.5	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18

5th	Name: <b>NAJD AL BAIRAQ</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Mr. Fahad Meqbil F F Al Qahtani</b>	<b>90.1</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>T.H.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>D.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	18.5	19	19	19	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	18	17.5	18	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	14.5	15	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19
6th	Name: <b>ALNAYLLA ALNAAMAN</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Mr. Mohammed Hamad N A Al Naimi</b>	<b>89.5</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>T.H.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>D.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18.5	18	18.5	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15	15	15	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5
7th	Name: <b>KAHEELA THO AL JANAH</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Mr.Jaffar Khalil Ibrahim Radwani</b>	<b>89.4</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>T.H.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>D.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17	16.5	17.5	17	17
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	14	13.5	14.5	14.5	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
8th	Name: <b>NADA AL ADEED</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>AL ADEED STUD</b>	<b>89.2</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>T.H.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>D.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	18.5	19	19	18.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	14.5	15	15.5	15	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19
9th	Name: <b>LU LU A AL SLEMIYA (QA)</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>AL SLEMIYA STUD</b>	<b>88.9</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>T.H.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>D.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	17.5	18	18	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	14.5	14	15	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18	18.5	18.5

10th	Name: <b>ALKAYDAH AL MANAA (QA)</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>MANA ABDULHADI A A AL SHAHWANI</b>	<b>88.7</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>T.H.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.H.</b>	<b>D.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>
	<b>TYPE</b>		19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19
	<b>H&amp;N</b>		18.5	19	18.5	19	19	18.5	19
	<b>BODY</b>		18	18	17.5	18	18	17.5	18
	<b>LEGS</b>		15	15	14.5	15.5	15	14.5	14.5
	<b>MOVE</b>		18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
0	Name: <b>ALIAA MUDHAR</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Sheikh Hamad Ali A Th Al Thani</b>	No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: <b>SABHAT SABHA</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>SABHA STUD</b>	No detailed scorecard available							

### Judges

**A.A.**  Abdelwahab Bin Ali Amira, Dr. vet., AE

**T.H.**  Tarek Khaled Hamza, EG

**P.B.**  Paula Böhmer, NL

**C.L.**  Christopher Lowe, GB

**A.H.**  Alaa Hammad, BH

**D.A.**  Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW

**M.I.**  Mark Ismer, DE